rundtrees 2014

1,3km - Bambinilauf - 13.07.2014 ne. e
SCI5-E
1 1 513 Julia Méhrlen TSV Jetzendorf 2004 WKU12 00:05:33
2 2 683 Angelika Radusheva 2003 WKU12 00:05:51
3 3 532 Vanessa Ziolkowski WNZ 2004 WKU12 00:06:04
4 4 677 Hannah Jung 2004 WKU12 00:06:19
5 5 631 Katharina Tremmel 2004 WKU12 00:06:27
6 1 653 Anna Dinkel 2007 WKU8 00:06:36
7 1 497 Varena Kraus Kréttls 2005 WKU10 00:06:51
8 2 580 Luna Tiebackx 2007 WKU8 00:06:54
9 2 626 Sofie Jager 2006 WKU10 00:06:57
10 1 537 Cathrin Pietsch TSV Uhg 2002 WwWJu14 00:07:14
11 2 531 Chiara Ziolkowski WNZ 2002 WJu14 00:07:14
12 6 539 Neubauer Linnea TSV Unterhaching - Bergkristalle 2004 WKU12 00:07:21
13 3 500 Carolina Schiitz TSV Unterhaching 2007 WKU8 00:07:23
14 4 633 Sophie Sevcik 2008 WKU8 00:07:43
15 3 551 Scarlett Altmann Schwantours 2006 WKU10 00:07:54
16 4 671 Lilly Walter 2006 WKU10 00:08:10
17 5 511 Liv Liu 2007 WKU8 00:08:17
18 6 538 Senta Castellano 2007 WKU8 00:08:18
19 7 546 Ninjana Bauer Berner Grundschule 2004 WKU12 00:08:18
20 7 545 Helena Bauer Marienké&fergruppe St. Karl Borroméaus 2008 WKU8 00:08:22
21 8 512 Helena Panzer 2008 WKU8 00:08:27
22 9| 508 Sylvia Schauffelhut 2008 WKU8 00:08:39
23 10 685 Daria Scognamiglio 2008 WKU8 00:08:57
24 5 662 Nina Biichl 2005 WKU10 00:09:01
25 6 516 Emily Klopcic kein 2005 WKU10 00:09:30
26 8 672 Sophia Walter 2004 WKU12 00:09:30
27 11 688 Isabel Kamm 2008 WKU8 00:10:34
28 12 520 Sophia Gliick 2008 WKU8 00:11:09
1 1 687 Till Rettig 2002 MJu14 00:05:16
2 i, 665 Mirko Lorenz 2003 MKU12 00:05:17
3 1 514 Samuel Mohrlen TSV Jetzendorf 2006 MKU10 00:05:26
4 2 524 Jason Khauer TSV Unterhaching Turnen 2005 MKU10 00:05:40
5 3 540 Ole Magnus Baath TSV Jetzendorf 2006 MKU10 00:05:41
6 2 544 Felix Harlinghausen 2003 MKU12 00:05:49
7 4 515 Niklas Wagner 2005 MKU10 00:05:51
8 3 552 Jannik Prinz Schwantours 2004 MKU12 00:05:52
9 5 542 Tom Fischer Fortuna Unterhaching 2006 MKU10 00:05:52
10 2 547 ‘Yannick Bauer LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 2002 MJu14 00:05:57
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/2



rundtrees 2014

1,3km - Bambinilauf - 13.07.2014

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

10

11

14

613
519
625
579
506
533
510
493
534
526
543
499
521
581
682
517
501
527
525
528
535

Moritz Heinermann
Vincent Schmitt
Jonas Jager

Felix Dierking

Marc Eisner

Pascal Mayser
Patrick Liu

Moritz Kreutzer
Maarten Schanstra
David Antonio Cvetnic
Paul Fischer

Tim Strasser

Paul Gliick

Max Messinger
Konstantin Radushev
Julian Zheng

Adrian Bayer

Roko Maric

Finley Khauer

Rafael Maric

Jasper Schanstra

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

TSV Unterhaching

Spielvereinigung Hoéhenkirchen e. V.

TSV Unterhaching

TSV Unterhaching
SV-DJK Taufkirchen
Team Cevapi

Fortuna Unterhaching

TSV Unterhaching Turnen
Team Cevapi
TSV Unterhaching Turnen

Team Cevapi

545

eitrmesssY® e

2005
2006
2004
2008
2006
2006
2005
2006
2003
2004
2008
2005
2008
2008
2007
2008
2009
2006
2008
2004
2005

MKU10
MKU10
MKU12
MKU8
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU12
MKU12
MKU8
MKU10
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU10
MKU8
MKU12
MKU10

de

00:06:04
00:06:05
00:06:15
00:06:20
00:06:26
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:44
00:06:44
00:06:49
00:07:01
00:07:11
00:07:15
00:07:16
00:07:30
00:07:35
00:07:39
00:07:53
00:08:01
00:08:29

00:08:50

Seite 2/ 2



