

run4trees 2014

1,3km - Bambinilauf - 13.07.2014



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	513	Julia Möhrten	TSV Jetzendorf		2004	WKU12	00:05:33
2	2	683	Angelika Radusheva			2003	WKU12	00:05:51
3	3	532	Vanessa Ziolkowski	WNZ		2004	WKU12	00:06:04
4	4	677	Hannah Jung			2004	WKU12	00:06:19
5	5	631	Katharina Tremmel			2004	WKU12	00:06:27
6	1	653	Anna Dinkel			2007	WKU8	00:06:36
7	1	497	Varena Kraus	Kröttlis		2005	WKU10	00:06:51
8	2	580	Luna Tiebackx			2007	WKU8	00:06:54
9	2	626	Sofie Jäger			2006	WKU10	00:06:57
10	1	537	Cathrin Pietsch	TSV Uhg		2002	WJU14	00:07:14
11	2	531	Chiara Ziolkowski	WNZ		2002	WJU14	00:07:14
12	6	539	Neubauer Linnea	TSV Unterhaching - Bergkristalle		2004	WKU12	00:07:21
13	3	500	Carolina Schütz	TSV Unterhaching		2007	WKU8	00:07:23
14	4	633	Sophie Sevcik			2008	WKU8	00:07:43
15	3	551	Scarlett Altmann	Schwantours		2006	WKU10	00:07:54
16	4	671	Lilly Walter			2006	WKU10	00:08:10
17	5	511	Liv Liu			2007	WKU8	00:08:17
18	6	538	Senta Castellano			2007	WKU8	00:08:18
19	7	546	Ninjana Bauer	Berner Grundschule		2004	WKU12	00:08:18
20	7	545	Helena Bauer	Marienkäfergruppe St. Karl Borromäus		2008	WKU8	00:08:22
21	8	512	Helena Panzer			2008	WKU8	00:08:27
22	9	508	Sylvia Schäuffelhut			2008	WKU8	00:08:39
23	10	685	Daria Scognamiglio			2008	WKU8	00:08:57
24	5	662	Nina Büchl			2005	WKU10	00:09:01
25	6	516	Emily Klopcic	kein		2005	WKU10	00:09:30
26	8	672	Sophia Walter			2004	WKU12	00:09:30
27	11	688	Isabel Kamm			2008	WKU8	00:10:34
28	12	520	Sophia Glück			2008	WKU8	00:11:09
1	1	687	Till Rettig			2002	MJU14	00:05:16
2	1	665	Mirko Lorenz			2003	MKU12	00:05:17
3	1	514	Samuel Möhrten	TSV Jetzendorf		2006	MKU10	00:05:26
4	2	524	Jason Khauer	TSV Unterhaching Turnen		2005	MKU10	00:05:40
5	3	540	Ole Magnus Baath	TSV Jetzendorf		2006	MKU10	00:05:41
6	2	544	Felix Harlinghausen			2003	MKU12	00:05:49
7	4	515	Niklas Wagner			2005	MKU10	00:05:51
8	3	552	Jannik Prinz	Schwantours		2004	MKU12	00:05:52
9	5	542	Tom Fischer	Fortuna Unterhaching		2006	MKU10	00:05:52
10	2	547	Yannick Bauer	LG Stadtwerke München		2002	MJU14	00:05:57

run4trees 2014

1,3km - Bambini Lauf - 13.07.2014



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
11	6	613	Moritz Heinermann			2005	MKU10	00:06:04
12	7	519	Vincent Schmitt	TSV Unterhaching		2006	MKU10	00:06:05
13	4	625	Jonas Jäger			2004	MKU12	00:06:15
14	1	579	Felix Dierking			2008	MKU8	00:06:20
15	8	506	Marc Eisner	Spielvereinigung Höhenkirchen e. V.		2006	MKU10	00:06:26
16	9	533	Pascal Mayer	TSV Unterhaching		2006	MKU10	00:06:30
17	10	510	Patrick Liu			2005	MKU10	00:06:30
18	11	493	Moritz Kreutzer	TSV Unterhaching		2006	MKU10	00:06:44
19	5	534	Maarten Schanstra	SV-DJK Taufkirchen		2003	MKU12	00:06:44
20	6	526	David Antonio Cvetnic	Team Cevapi		2004	MKU12	00:06:49
21	2	543	Paul Fischer	Fortuna Unterhaching		2008	MKU8	00:07:01
22	12	499	Tim Strasser			2005	MKU10	00:07:11
23	3	521	Paul Glück			2008	MKU8	00:07:15
24	4	581	Max Messinger			2008	MKU8	00:07:16
25	5	682	Konstantin Radoshev			2007	MKU8	00:07:30
26	6	517	Julian Zheng			2008	MKU8	00:07:35
27	7	501	Adrian Bayer	TSV Unterhaching Turnen		2009	MKU8	00:07:39
28	13	527	Roko Maric	Team Cevapi		2006	MKU10	00:07:53
29	8	525	Finley Khauer	TSV Unterhaching Turnen		2008	MKU8	00:08:01
30	7	528	Rafael Maric	Team Cevapi		2004	MKU12	00:08:29
31	14	535	Jasper Schanstra			2005	MKU10	00:08:50